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VOLUNTARY CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE GENERAL FUND FOR 1976 

Memorandum by the Di rec to r Genera l 

1. By 6 p . m. on 23 September 39 Member s of the Agency had pledged 
voluntary contributions to the Genera l Fund for 1976 as shown in the table 
overleaf. 

2. When the Conference takes up this i tem of i ts agenda, the P res iden t 
will invite i t s attention to the contributions to the Genera l Fund for next 
y e a r that have by then been pledged. In o rde r to expedite m a t t e r s , the 
delegates of those Members that have not yet made a pledge a r e invited to 
communicate the i r Governments ' pledges as soon a s poss ible to the officer 
who s i t s during p lenary meet ings at a table marked "Voluntary contr ibut ions" 
nea r the foot of the' podium in the F e s t s a a l , and who at other t i m e s will be 
at a table s imi l a r ly identified in the Zeremoniensaa l . 

75-7332 
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Member 

(1) 

Pledge expressed in US dollars at the rate 
of exchange used for the United Nations 
Development Programme; an asterisk 
indicates that the pledge equals or exceeds 
the Member's base rate of assessment 
(see document GC(X1X)/551, column (2) 
in the draft resolution), applied to the target 
of $ 5. 5 million for voluntary contributions 
(see document GC(XIX)/550, Annex V, 
draft resolution B, paragraph 1) 

(2) 

Afghanistan 
Albania 
Algeria 
Argentina 
Australia 

47 300* 

Austria 
Bangladesh 
Belgium 
Bolivia 
Brazil 

Bulgaria 
Burma 
Byelorussian Soviet Socialist Republic 
Cambodia 
Canada 

31 900* 

44 000* 

8 200 

27 285* 

180 950* 

Chile 
Colombia 
Costa Rica 
Cuba 
Cyprus 

1 100* 

263 



(1) (2) 

Czechoslovakia 
Democratic People's Republic of Korea 
Denmark 
Dominican Republic 
Ecuador 

35 750* 

Egypt 
El Salvador 
Ethiopia 
Finland 
France 

1 100* 
25 000* 

Gabon 
German Democratic Republic 
Germany, Federal Republic of 
Ghana 
Greece 

83 333* 
404 250* 

2 200* 

Guatemala 
Haiti 
Holy See 
Hungary 
Iceland 

48 924' 

India 
Indonesia 
Iran 
Iraq 
Ireland 

68 200* 
11 000* 
20 000* 

5 500* 

Israel 
Italy 
Ivory Coast 
Jamaica 
Japan 407 000* 
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Jordan 
Kenya 
Korea , Republic of 
Kuwait 
Lebanon 

6 050* 

Libe r i a 
Libyan Arab Republic 
Liechtenste in 
Luxembourg 
Madagascar 

Malaysia 
Mali 
Mauri t ius 
Mexico 
Monaco 

1 400* 

Mongolia 
Morocco 
Nether lands 
New Zealand 
Niger 

Niger ia 
Norway 
Pakis tan 
Panama 
Paraguay 

P e r u 
Phil ippines 
Poland 
Por tuga l 
Republic of South Viet-Nam 

1 100* 

70 400* 

24 750* 

50 200 
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Romania 
Saudi Arabia 
Senegal 
S i e r r a Leone 
Singapore 

17 050* 
70 000* 

South Africa 
Spain 
Sri Lanka 
Sudan 
Sweden 

Switzerland 
Syrian Arab Republic 
Thailand 
Tunisia 
Turkey 

Uganda 
Ukrainian Soviet Socialist Republic 
Union of Soviet Socialist Republics 
United Kingdom of Great Br i ta in and 

Nor thern Ire land 
United Republic of Cameroon 

28 600* 
30 000 

2 500* 
74 250* 

41 300 
1 100* 
6 050* 

109 140* 
750 341* 
302 500* 

United States of Amer i ca 
Uruguay 
Venezuela 
Yugoslavia 
Za i r e 

19 250* 

Zambia 

TOTAL 3 059 236 




